
Period: January 1 - December 31, 2021

Name: Councillor Anheliger

Paid by 
Credit 
Card

Paid by 
Cheque

Paid by 
Payroll Total

Date (DD/MM/YY) Detail Amount

21-11-03 Honorarium     872.45                        872.45 

21-11-17 Honorarium  1,357.15                     1,357.15 

21-11-17 Per Diem     300.00                        300.00 

21-12-01 Honorarium  1,357.15                     1,357.15 

21-12-01 Per Diem  1,100.00                     1,100.00 

21-12-15 Honorarium  1,357.15                     1,357.15 

21-12-15 Per Diem     550.00                        550.00 

21-12-29 Honorarium  1,357.15                     1,357.15 

21-12-31 Honorarium     626.57                        626.57 

Sub-Total  $                 8,877.62 

Paid by 
Credit 
Card

Paid by 
Cheque

Paid by 
Payroll Total

Date (DD/MM/YY) Detail Amount

30/9/21 Alberta Urban Municipalities  1,000.00  Yes                     1,000.00 

                              -   

Sub-Total  $                 1,000.00 

Paid by 
Credit 
Card

Paid by 
Cheque

Paid by 
Payroll Total

Date (DD/MM/YY) Detail Amount

21-12-07 AUMA Edmonton       40.40 40.40

21-12-30 Sherlock Holmes       35.09 35.09

21-12-30 Double Tree Hotels: AUMA     583.45 583.45

21-12-31 Morinville and District Chamber of Commerce       23.81 23.81

Sub-Total  $                    682.75 

Paid by 
Credit 
Card

Paid by 
Cheque

Paid by 
Payroll Total

Date (DD/MM/YY) Detail Amount

Sub-Total  $                           -   

Total  $               10,560.37 

Council Member Monthly Expense Claim Form

Honorarium & Per Diem - 01-700-11-270074

Public Relations - 01-895-11-289571

Professional Development - 01-710-11-271078

Mileage & Subsistence - 01-720-11-272077

1 of 1



Date

21-Oct-21

26-Oct

28-Oct

29-Oct

30-Oct

04-Nov

04-Nov

05-Nov

03-Nov

05-Nov

06-Nov

06-Nov

08-Nov

09-Nov

09-Nov

Total: 31.7
Council Meeting at MCCC

0.5

1.5

5.5

3.5

2

0.8

1

0.8

1

0.7

5.3

0.8

5.8

CSAC Agenda Prep Creation of Agenda for upcoming meeting

George Cuff Governance Meeting in Strathcona County - inc travel time

Agenda Prep

Library Board Introduction/orientation with Councillor St. Denis

Remembrance Day MCHS Remembrance day ceremony

Agenda Prep

Facilities Tour Town bus tour of all facilities

Agenda Prep

Agenda Prep

Legion Poppy Pinning Ceremony at Legion

Edmonton Global Online introduction

Council Orientation Governance intro at MCCC

Committee discussions Pre - organizational Meeting 1

Council Photos Inaugral Meeting 1.5

Council In/Out Report

Name: Jenn Anheliger Period: October - November 2021

Function / Event Comments Duration (hours)



Date

20-Nov-21

22-Nov

22-Nov

20-Nov

23-Nov

24-Nov

25-Nov

25-Nov

26-Nov

27-Nov

30-Nov

11-Nov

28.5

4

2.5

4

1.2

1

3

2.5

1.5

0.8

Lite Up the Night Parade

Intro to Finance

Remembrance Day Ceremony

CSAC Board Meeting

MNP Meeting

Strat Planning

CSAC Agenda Prep

Regular Council Meeting

Library Board Meeting

Agenda Package Review

Council In/Out Report

Jenn Anheliger Period: Nov 21 - Nov 20, 2021

Function / Event Comments Duration (hours)

Agenda Package Review 2.4

Parlimentary Procedure 4

1.6
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