Council Member Monthly Expense Claim Form

Period: January 1 - December 31, 2021

Name: Councillor Anheliger

Honorarium & Per Diem - 01-700-11-270074			Paid by Credit Card	Paid by Cheque	Paid by Payroll	Total
Date (DD/MM/YY)	Detail	Amount				
21-11-03	Honorarium	872.45				872.45
21-11-17	Honorarium	1,357.15				1,357.15
21-11-17	Per Diem	300.00				300.00
21-12-01	Honorarium	1,357.15				1,357.15
21-12-01	Per Diem	1,100.00				1,100.00
21-12-15	Honorarium	1,357.15				1,357.15
21-12-15	Per Diem	550.00				550.00
21-12-29	Honorarium	1,357.15				1,357.15
21-12-31	Honorarium	626.57				626.57

Sub-Total \$ 8,877.62

Professional Deve	elopment - 01-710-11-271078			Paid by Payroll	Total	
Date (DD/MM/YY)	Detail	Amount				
30/9/21	Alberta Urban Municipalities	1,000.00	Yes		1,	000.00

Sub-Total \$ 1,000.00

Mileage & Subsistence - 01-720-11-272077				Paid by Payroll	Total
Date (DD/MM/YY)	Detail	Amount			
21-12-07	AUMA Edmonton	40.40			40.40
21-12-30	Sherlock Holmes	35.09			35.09
21-12-30	Double Tree Hotels: AUMA	583.45			583.45
21-12-31	Morinville and District Chamber of Commerce	23.81			23.81

Sub-Total \$ 682.75

Public Relations - 01-895-11-289571			Paid by Payroll	Total
Date (DD/MM/YY) Detail	Amount	,	,	

Sub-Total \$ -

Total \$ 10,560.37

Council In/Out Report

Name: Jenn Anheliger Period: October - November 2021

Date	Function / Event	Comments	Duration (hours)
21-Oct-21	Committee discussions	Pre - organizational Meeting	1
26-Oct	Council Photos	Inaugral Meeting	1.5
28-Oct	Legion Poppy Pinning	Ceremony at Legion	0.5
29-Oct	Edmonton Global	Online introduction	1.5
30-Oct	Council Orientation	Governance intro at MCCC	5.5
04-Nov	Facilities Tour	Town bus tour of all facilities	3.5
04-Nov	Agenda Prep		2
05-Nov	Agenda Prep		0.8
03-Nov	Library Board	Introduction/orientation with Councillor St. Denis	1
05-Nov	Remembrance Day	MCHS Remembrance day ceremony	0.8
06-Nov	Agenda Prep		1
06-Nov	CSAC Agenda Prep	Creation of Agenda for upcoming meeting	0.7
08-Nov	George Cuff Governance	Meeting in Strathcona County - inc travel time	5.3
09-Nov	Agenda Prep		0.8
09-Nov	Council Meeting	at MCCC	5.8
	-	Total:	31.7

	Council In/C	out Report	
Jenn Anhelig	er	Period: Nov 21 - Nov 20, 2	2021
Date	Function / Event	Comments	Duration (hours)
20-Nov-21	Agenda Package Review		2.4
22-Nov	Parlimentary Procedure		4
22-Nov	Agenda Package Review		1.6
20-Nov	CSAC Agenda Prep		1
23-Nov	Regular Council Meeting		3
24-Nov	Library Board Meeting		2.5
25-Nov	CSAC Board Meeting		1.5
25-Nov	MNP Meeting		0.8
26-Nov	Strat Planning		4
27-Nov	Lite Up the Night Parade		2.5
30-Nov	Intro to Finance		4
11-Nov	Remembrance Day Ceremony		1.2
	1		28.5